
LOT 19 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITI

952-203, WD 1091-1853, WD 1524-2

MCCRAY ERVIN
815 NW PARNELL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-069

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 1.02 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

63,395
7,200
16,000
86,595

0
86,595

0
86,595
86,595

0

90,053

1524/2428 7/11/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON MARTHA ANN

MCCRAY ERVIN

1091/1853 8/01/2006 WD Q V 04 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

MARTHA ANN THOMPSON

2026
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26286 M H 297 09/28/2007

24831 TR/TRAILER 50 08/03/2006

HX Base Yr

815 NW PARNELL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,040 117.9000 110.83 115,263 2008 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 63,395

1,040 1,040 63,395

BAS= W40 S26 E40 N26$.

BAS

40

26

40

26

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


